
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5128                      200226

 105 CHINA                                    50428                      309662

 106 TAIWAN                                   17709                      150627

 108 HG KONG                                 185263                     2638253

 110 VIETNAM                                   2302                       23370

 111 THAILND                                  11117                      118872

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6655                       84518

 113 MALYSIA                                   4181                       59760

 117 PHILPIN                                  44350                      357079

 118 INDNSIA                                  24992                      131280

 123 INDIA                                     2910                       11085

 133 IRAN                                         -                       13076

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         566

 202 NORWAY                                    1282                        8949

 205 U KING                                    4885                       38876

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         351

 207 NETHLDS                                  12036                       50344

 208 BELGIUM                                   1624                       10238

 209 LUXMBRG                                    256                         256

 210 FRANCE                                     935                        5542

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21777

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         521

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         340

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       19330

 223 POLAND                                    2418                        4329

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1801

 227 HUNGARY                                   2297                        8718

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1110

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1420

 304 USA                                      41618                      229828

 305 MEXICO                                     213                       16804

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         535

                                                                

301                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           12           2322

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   5128                      196455

 105 CHINA                                    50428                      309662

 106 TAIWAN                                   17709                      150627

 108 HG KONG                                 185263                     2638253

 110 VIETNAM                                   2302                       23370

 111 THAILND                                  11117                      118872

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6655                       84518

 113 MALYSIA                                   4181                       59760

 117 PHILPIN                                  44350                      354757

 118 INDNSIA                                  24992                      131280

 123 INDIA                                     2910                       11085

 133 IRAN                                         -                       13076

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         566

 202 NORWAY                                    1282                        8949

 205 U KING                                    4885                       38876

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         351

 207 NETHLDS                                  12036                       50344

 208 BELGIUM                                   1624                       10238

 209 LUXMBRG                                    256                         256

 210 FRANCE                                     935                        5542

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21777

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         521

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         340

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       19330

 223 POLAND                                    2418                        4329

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1801

 227 HUNGARY                                   2297                        8718

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1110

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1420

 304 USA                                      41618                      229828

 305 MEXICO                                     213                       16804

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         535

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   5128                      168102

 105 CHINA                                    49994                      305462
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EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

30301                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                   17709                      149562

 108 HG KONG                                  83150                      927779

 110 VIETNAM                                   2302                       22502

 111 THAILND                                  10860                      118615

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6655                       81102

 113 MALYSIA                                   3444                       57301

 117 PHILPIN                                  30576                      232022

 118 INDNSIA                                  24790                      128222

 123 INDIA                                     2910                        9889

 133 IRAN                                         -                       13076

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         566

 202 NORWAY                                    1282                        8949

 205 U KING                                    4885                       38876

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         351

 207 NETHLDS                                  12036                       50344

 208 BELGIUM                                   1624                       10238

 209 LUXMBRG                                    256                         256

 210 FRANCE                                     935                        5542

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21777

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         521

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         340

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       19330

 223 POLAND                                    2418                        4329

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1801

 227 HUNGARY                                   2297                        8718

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1110

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1420

 304 USA                                      41618                      228213

 305 MEXICO                                     213                       16804

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         535

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0            534

 105 CHINA          KL             0            613            0            613

 108 HG KONG        KL           141          60941         1599         720736

 117 PHILPIN        KL            62          27060          383         166617

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           24           1661

 304 USA            KL             -              -            3           4384

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            4           1940

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG          5709           5128      1440397         166204

 105 CHINA          KG         33555          40911       327798         235428

 106 TAIWAN         KG         20814          11403       218935         106820

 108 HG KONG        KG         10136          15519        98017         144802

 110 VIETNAM        KG            80            226        27349           8131

 111 THAILND        KG         16744           2907       478768          72124

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          2402           5551       164507          73854

 113 MALYSIA        KG          5120           2134       152432          46315

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6180           3516       125054          65405

 118 INDNSIA        KG         89435          23968       417163         118222

 123 INDIA          KG          6083           2910         9163           8228

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        14952          13076

 202 NORWAY         KG          2891           1282        20034           8949

 205 U KING         KG          1282            900        10883           9439

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -           94            351

 207 NETHLDS        KG         52616          12036       270571          50344

 208 BELGIUM        KG          1896           1095         7400           4543

 209 LUXMBRG        KG            50            256           50            256

 210 FRANCE         KG           180            256         1840            958

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -       238669          20220

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          360            340

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -       104752          19330

 223 POLAND         KG          1354           2418         2558           4329

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         1338            737

 227 HUNGARY        KG           767           2297         1287           8718

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         4380           1110

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           59           1420

 304 USA            KG        112982          38569       380929         189841

 305 MEXICO         KG           264            213        48707          15643

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          318            535
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EXPORT100東京
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305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18           3771

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


